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Teilnehmer

Warpel
Guyer-Zeller
Goldenberg
Ramschwagler
Erlenholz
Gemschopf
Einhorn

Die jungen Lauchenchlopfer
KRAIALP
Tegelbach 1
Wilderer
Blauburgunder
Lauchenchlopfer
Kat. A

Verein
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Baretswil SG
Oberwinterthur StS

Kanton

ZH
ZH
ZH

Waldkirch-Haggenschwil SV Ramschwag SG

Wittenbach SG

Uli Rotach-Schwende SV
Dubendorf StS

Marwil SV

Brilisau Vereinigte OS
Gachnang Tegelbach
Hefenhofen-Dozwil SG
Oberneunforn FSG
Marwil SV

Wangi-Tuttwil SG

SG
Al

ZH
TG
Al

TG
TG
TG
TG
TG

Total

474
470
464
463
462
460
458
455
455
453
446
446
443
422



	Gruppenwettkampf Gewehr G300 - Sport
	25.08.2022 09:22:48

